
Day Date Instruction

Homework Assignments

hw #
Assignment 
Discription

Monday 8/5/2024

Support Period

A
u
gu

st

Tuesday 8/6/2024

Minimum Days Wednesday 8/7/2024 1-7/ Intro Signatures

No School Thursday 8/8/2024 1.1/1.2 1 & 2
pg. 7 #1-25 odds, skip 
17/ pg. 14 #14-35

Friday 8/9/2024 1.1/1.2 1 & 2
pg. 7 #1-25 odds, skip 
17/ pg. 14 #14-35

Saturday 8/10/2024

Sunday 8/11/2024

Monday 8/12/2024 1.3/1.5 3 & 4

pg. 22 #10-28 evens & 
21/pg. 37 #10-36 even, 
skip 22, 24, and 26

Tuesday 8/13/2024 1.3/1.5 3 & 4

pg. 22 #10-28 evens & 
21/pg. 37 #10-36 even, 
skip 22, 24, and 26

Wednesday 8/14/2024 1.1-1.3 & 1.5 Quiz

Thursday 8/15/2024 1.1-1.3 & 1.5 Quiz

Friday 8/16/2024 1.4 5 pg. 30 #15-35 odds
Saturday 8/17/2024

Sunday 8/18/2024

Monday 8/19/2024 1.4 5 pg. 30 #15-35 odds

Tuesday 8/20/2024 1.6 6
pg. 45 #2-30 evens, 
skip 22

Wednesday 8/21/2024 1.6 6
pg. 45 #2-30 evens, 
skip 22

Thursday 8/22/2024 review 7 Ch.1 Review Packet
Friday 8/23/2024 review 7 Ch.1 Review Packet

Saturday 8/24/2024

Sunday 8/25/2024

Monday 8/26/2024 Ch.1 Test

Tuesday 8/27/2024 Ch.1 Test

Wednesday 8/28/2024 2.1/2.2 8 & 9

pg. 65 #11-20 all, 24-32 
evens; pg. 72 #16-40 
evens

Thursday 8/29/2024 2.1/2.2 8 & 9
pg. 65 #11-20, 24 & 26; 
pg. 72 #16-40 evens

Friday 8/30/2024 (1-7) Review

Saturday 8/31/2024



Day Date Instruction

Homework Assignments

hw #
Assignment 
Discription

No School

Se
p
te
m
b
er

Sunday 9/1/2024
Minimum Days Monday 9/2/2024

Suppoet Period Tuesday 9/3/2024 2.3/2.4 10 & 11
pg. 80 #11-21 all; 
pg. 87 #9-25 odds

Wednesday 9/4/2024 2.3/2.4 10 & 11
pg. 80 #11-21; pg. 
87 #9-25 odds

Thursday 9/5/2024 2.1-2.4 Quiz
Friday 9/6/2024 2.1-2.4 Quiz

Saturday 9/7/2024
Sunday 9/8/2024

Monday 9/9/2024 2.6 PW 12
pg. 104-105 #1-4 & 
12-19

Tuesday 9/10/2024 2.6 PW 12
pg. 104-105 #1-4 & 
12-19

Wednesday 9/11/2024 2.6 AV 13
pg. 104-105 #8-11 
&24-29 & 33 & 34

Thursday 9/12/2024 2.6 AV 13
pg. 104-105 #8-11 
&24-29 & 33 & 34

Friday 9/13/2024 2.8 14
pg. 119 #1-20,skip 5 & 
14

Saturday 9/14/2024
Sunday 9/15/2024

Monday 9/16/2024 2.8 14
pg. 119 #1-20,skip 5 & 
14

Tuesday 9/17/2024 Review 15 CH.2 Study Guide
Wednesday 9/18/2024 Review 15 CH.2 Study Guide
Thursday 9/19/2024 ch.2 test
Friday 9/20/2024 ch.2 test

Saturday 9/21/2024
Sunday 9/22/2024

Monday 9/23/2024 3.1/3.2 15 & 16

Pg. 141 #3-25 odds, 
skip 9; pg. 149 #1-15 
odds, skip 5

Tuesday 9/24/2024 3.1/3.2 15 & 16

Pg. 141 #3-25 odds, 
skip 9; pg. 149 #1-15 
odds, skip 5

Wednesday 9/25/2024 3.4 17 Pg. 165 #9-19 odds
Thursday 9/26/2024 3.4 17 Pg. 165 #9-19 odds
Friday 9/27/2024 review 18 CH.3 Study Guide

Saturday 9/28/2024
Sunday 9/29/2024
Monday 9/30/2024 review 18 CH.3 Study Guide



Day Date Instruction

Homework Assignments

hw #
Assignment 
Discription

No School

O
ct
o
b
er

Tuesday 10/1/2024 ch.3 quest
Suppoet Period Wednesday 10/2/2024 ch.3 quest
Minimum Days Thursday 10/3/2024

Friday 10/4/2024 0.3 19 pg. p8 #1-23 odds
Saturday 10/5/2024
Sunday 10/6/2024
Monday 10/7/2024 0.3 19 pg. p8 #1-23 odds
Tuesday 10/8/2024 4.3 20 pg. 242 #17-47 odds

Wednesday 10/9/2024 4.3 20 pg. 242 #17-47 odds

Thursday 10/10/2024 4.1/4.2 21 & 22
pg. 224 #3-10/pg. 
233 #1-12

Friday 10/11/2024 4.1/4.2 21 & 22
pg. 224 #3-10/pg. 
233 #1-12

Saturday 10/12/2024
Sunday 10/13/2024
Monday 10/14/2024 4.1-4.3/0.3 Quiz
Tuesday 10/15/2024 4.1-4.3/0.3 Quiz

Wednesday 10/16/2024 4.4 23 pg. 250 #1-17
Thursday 10/17/2024 4.4 23 pg. 250 #1-17
Friday 10/18/2024 review 24 Ch.4 Study Guide

Saturday 10/19/2024
Sunday 10/20/2024
Monday 10/21/2024 review 24 Ch.4 Study Guide
Tuesday 10/22/2024 ch.4 test 1

Wednesday 10/23/2024 ch.4 test 1
Thursday 10/24/2024 4.5 25 pg. 260 #6-19
Friday 10/25/2024 4.5 25 pg. 260 #6-19

Saturday 10/26/2024
Sunday 10/27/2024
Monday 10/28/2024 4.6 26 pg. 270 #10-19
Tuesday 10/29/2024 4.6 26 pg. 270 #10-19

Wednesday 10/30/2024 4.5/4.6 Quiz
Thursday 10/31/2024 4.5/4.6 Quiz



Day Date Instruction

Homework Assignments

hw #
Assignment 
Discription

Minimum Days

N
o
ve

m
b
er

Friday 11/1/2024
No School Saturday 11/2/2024
Suppoet Period Sunday 11/3/2024

Monday 11/4/2024 4.7 27
pg. 278 #5-19 odds, 
35-40

Tuesday 11/5/2024 4.7 27
pg. 278 #5-19 odds, 
35-40

Wednesday 11/6/2024 4.8 28 pg.285-286 #13-18
Thursday 11/7/2024 4.8 28 pg.285-286 #13-18
Friday 11/8/2024 Review 29 CH.4 Study Guide

Saturday 11/9/2024
Sunday 11/10/2024
Monday 11/11/2024
Tuesday 11/12/2024 Review 29 CH.4 Study Guide

Wednesday 11/13/2024 Ch. 4 Test-2
Thursday 11/14/2024 Ch. 4 Test-2
Friday 11/15/2024 5.1 30 pg. 307 #16-39

Saturday 11/16/2024
Sunday 11/17/2024
Monday 11/18/2024 5.1 30 pg. 307 #16-39

Tuesday 11/19/2024 5.2 31
pg. 315 #12-31, skip 
18 & 19

Wednesday 11/20/2024 5.2 31
pg. 315 #12-31, skip 
18 & 19

Thursday 11/21/2024 5.5 32 pg. 346 #1-19
Friday 11/22/2024 5.5 32 pg. 346 #1-19

Saturday 11/23/2024
Sunday 11/24/2024
Monday 11/25/2024
Tuesday 11/26/2024

Wednesday 11/27/2024
Thursday 11/28/2024
Friday 11/29/2024

Saturday 11/30/2024



Day Date Instruction

Homework Assignments

hw #
Assignment 
Discription

No School

D
ec

em
b
er

Sunday 12/1/2024
Suppoet Period Monday 12/2/2024 Review/5.3 33 pg. 326 #1-12
Minimum Days Tuesday 12/3/2024 Review/5.3 33 pg. 326 #1-12

Wednesday 12/4/2024 5.1/5.2/5.5 Quiz
Thursday 12/5/2024 5.1/5.2/5.5 Quiz

Friday 12/6/2024 5.6/5.7 34 & 35

pg. 355 #1-7, skip 3/ 
pg. 363 #9-26, skip 13-
16

Saturday 12/7/2024
Sunday 12/8/2024

Monday 12/9/2024 5.6/5.7 34 & 35

pg. 355 #1-7, skip 3/ 
pg. 363 #9-26, skip 13-
16

Tuesday 12/10/2024 review 36 Ch.5 Study Guide
Wednesday 12/11/2024 review 36 Ch.5 Study Guide
Thursday 12/12/2024 Ch.5 Test
Friday 12/13/2024 Ch.5 Test

Saturday 12/14/2024
Sunday 12/15/2024
Monday 12/16/2024 Final Review Final Study Guide
Tuesday 12/17/2024 Final Review Final Study Guide

Wednesday 12/18/2024 Finals (per. 1 & 2)
Thursday 12/19/2024 Finals (per. 3 & 4)
Friday 12/20/2024 Finals (per. 5 & 6)

Saturday 12/21/2024
Sunday 12/22/2024
Monday 12/23/2024
Tuesday 12/24/2024

Wednesday 12/25/2024
Thursday 12/26/2024
Friday 12/27/2024

Saturday 12/28/2024
Sunday 12/29/2024
Monday 12/30/2024
Tuesday 12/31/2024


